164 Peripheral Devices
Peripheral Devices for Environment-resistive Slaves
Ordering Information
● Environment-resistive Connection Products (for Thin Cable, M12 Micro Connectors)
Peripheral Devices for DeviceNet Communications
Product Appearance Model Specifications
Sealed Assembling-type
Connector (male)
XS2G-D5S7 For communications (plug)
Sealed Assembling-type
Connector (female)
XS2C-D5S7 For communications (socket)
Sealed T-branch Connector DCN2-1 For 1 branch line
Sealed Connector with
Terminating Resistor
DRS2-1 Plug
DRS2-2 Socket
Cables with Sealed
Connectors
DCA1-5CNC5W1 Length (L): 0.5 m
Cable with connectors on both ends
DCA1-5CN01W1 Length (L):    1 m
DCA1-5CN02W1 Length (L):    2 m
DCA1-5CN03W1 Length (L):    3 m
DCA1-5CN05W1 Length (L):    5 m
DCA1-5CN10W1 Length (L):   10 m
DCA1-5CNC5F1 Length (L): 0.5 m
Cable with connector on one end (socket)
DCA1-5CN01F1 Length (L):    1 m
DCA1-5CN02F1 Length (L):    2 m
DCA1-5CN03F1 Length (L):    3 m
DCA1-5CN05F1 Length (L):    5 m
DCA1-5CN10F1 Length (L):   10 m
DCA1-5CNC5H1 Length (L): 0.5 m
Cable with connector on one end (plug)
DCA1-5CN01H1 Length (L):    1 m
DCA1-5CN02H1 Length (L):    2 m
DCA1-5CN03H1 Length (L):    3 m
DCA1-5CN05H1 Length (L):    5 m
DCA1-5CN10H1 Length (L):   10 m
Shielded Panel-mounting
Connectors (female)
DCA1-5CNC5P1 Panel-mounting connector (socket) with 0.5-m cable
XS2P-D522-2 Panel-mounting connector socket
Shielded Panel-mounting
Connectors (male)
DCA1-5CNC5M1 Panel-mounting connector (plug) with 0.5-m cable
XS2M-D524-4 Panel-mounting connector (plug) with solder-cup terminals
Waterproof cover (for
socket)
XS2Z-22
Used to cover an unused connector section
Dust cover (for socket) XS2Z-15
L
L 50 mm
L 50 mm
Peripheral Devices 165
● Environment-resistive Models (for Thin Wires and M12 Micro Connectors)
Product Appearance Model Specifications
Sealed T-branch Connector DCN2-1S For 1 branch line
Sealed Assembling type
Connector (female)
DRS2-1S Plug
DRS2-2S Socket
Connectors with Shielded
Cables
DCA1-5CSC5W1 Length (L): 0.5 m
Cable with connectors on both ends
DCA1-5CS01W1 Length (L):    1 m
DCA1-5CS02W1 Length (L):    2 m
DCA1-5CS03W1 Length (L):    3 m
DCA1-5CS05W1 Length (L):    5 m
DCA1-5CS10W1 Length (L):   10 m